
/SofoItalianMarket
@sofositalianmarket

SUNDAY
11am – 5pm

STORE  
HOURS

MON – SAT
9am – 7pmwww.shopsofos.com   |   419.882.8555   |   5400 Monroe St. at Laskey

Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

DELI SPECIALS

FRESH PRODUCE

In-Store Specials Valid: 2/11/23 – 2/17/24

FRESH MEATS

/lb.

/lb./lb.

/lb.

$12.99

$1.99$3.99

$3.99

Black Angus
 Sweetheart 

Ribeye 
Steaks

Baby Back  
Pork Ribs

Boneless Skinless 
Chicken  
Breast

Sofo's Own  
Stuffed 
Chicken Breast

$5.00 OFF
YOUR PURCHASE

Spend $40, Receive

EXPIRES
2/17/24

EXPIRES
2/17/24

EXPIRES
2/17/24

PLU#  
12937

PLU#  
12935

PLU#  
12936

$1 OFF ONE $1 OFF ONE
Sofo's IMPERIAL Brand

Pasta Sauce
Sofo's IMPERIAL Brand

Grated Cheese

ITALIAN FAVORITES

8 oz 24 oz
Offer Valid thru 2/17/24. Excludes alcohol and gift certificates. Not valid with identical 
offers. One coupon per customer. Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 2/17/24. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 2/17/24. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

/lb.

$15.99Veal 
Scallopini

BAKERY FRESH

$3.29
/ea.

Freshly Baked

Every Morning!

$2.49

$4.99

/ea.

/ea.

Tiramisu 
Square

Ciabatta 
Baguette

White or  
Wheat Bread

$2.99
/ea.

French 
Bread

Red Bell 
Peppers

Navel 
Oranges 

Sliced 
Baby Bella 

Mushrooms
8 oz

/lb.

$10.00
10 for

$3.49

/lb.

/ea.

Brussel 
Sprouts

$2.29

$3.49

$11.99
Prosciuttini

Tri-State 
Thunder  

Jack

$8.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

$7.99

Smoked  
Turkey 
Breast

Sofo's 
 Pizza 

Cheese

$8.99
/lb.

Gyro  
Loaf

/lb.

$9.99

Valentine's lemonM & M

NEW VARIETIES EVERY WEEK!
20242024 Purchase 5 or more small cannoli during a single visit, get a stamp.  

5 STAMPS = 5 FREE SMALL CANNOLI!

Small  
Cannoli 

$1.69
/ea.

Made Fresh Daily!

/ea.

/ea.

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Pizza Sauce

15 oz

$1.99

$4.49

/ea.

Sofo Imperial Brand  
 Grated Cheese 

Varieties - 8 oz

$5.49
/ea.

$16.99

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Canneloni

36 oz

/ea.

$6.99

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Ricotta Cheese 

30 oz

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Pasta Sauce

24 oz

/ea.

$4.99

Sofo's
Lasagna Sheets

4 ct.



Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

TEXT: "SHOPSOFOS"  
TO THE NUMBER: 22828

TEXT: "YOUR EMAIL"  
UPON RECEIVING CONFIRMATIONSign up for Weekly Specials 

in just 2 Easy Steps.

Coupons & Specials are sent  
directly to your inbox.1 2

Sign Up & Save! 

WINES

SPECIALTIES & IMPORTS

PREPARED ENTREES

Love You Bunches 
Sangiovese

Stolpman Love You 
Bunches Red - 100% 

Sangiovese with red berry 
fruits, carbonic style! 

Forward flavors of zippy 
rasberry & cherry.  Serve 

with a chill!!

Love You Bunches 
Rose

La Marca  
Prosecco

$25.99 $19.99 $17.99
750ml 750ml 750ml/ea. /ea. /ea.

*Excludes 
closeout labels

Save 10%  

on Case  

Purchases*

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

Monteleone 
Peppers or  

Sundried 
Tomatoes

15 oz

$6.49

$3.99
Carr's  

Crackers
Varieties - 4.25 oz

Cento 
Capers

3 oz

$8.49

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

/ea. /ea.

San Pellegrino 
Sparkling Drink

Varieties -6 pk

$8.49$4.99

$19.99

$23.99

$3.49

$2.99

CenSea EZ Peel  
Cooked Shrimp 

2 lb Bag

Alessi  
Risotto 

8 oz

/ea.

/ea.

Dutch Maid 
Valentine  

Cakes 
White or Chocolate

28 oz

Knorr  
Mixes 

 Varieties - 1.6 oz

$13.99
Dei Fratelli  

Fire Roasted  
Crushed  

Tomatoes
28 oz Bookbinder's 

Cocktail  
Sauce 
10.75 oz

$3.99

$16.99

$5.99

$6.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

Veal  
Leg Cutlet

Pork & Beef 
Bolgonese

Rosemary  
Carrots

Whole-muscle veal leg 
cutlets are breaded and 
lightly pan-fried to a perfect 
golden brown for a fork 
tender finish. 

Freshly cooked Italian 
sausage and beef mixed with 
carrots and celery and al 
dente penne pasta topped 
with our signature gourmet 
pasta sauce and shredded 
parmesan.

Oven roasted carrots 
discs, flavored with garlic 
and rosemary.

my sofo rewards
Points Program

SIGN UP AT:  shopsofos.com/my-sofo-rewards.html Go online to learn more or scan the QR.

Earn Points...Get Rewarded!	Earn 2 points for every dollar spent. 

	Every 100 points earns 1 dollar off your purchase.

21-25ct

31-40ct

SALAD BAR

/lb.

/lb.
/lb.

Blue Cheese  
Stuffed Olives

Sofo's Own 
Chicken Salad

$15.99 $7.49

$5.49

Try our new line of Fresh Pasta cuts, 
featured in our Salad Bar and Ravioli  
or Gnocchi found in the freezer section.

Mustard  
Potato Salad

Fresh Pasta CutsFresh Pasta Cuts
now featuringnow featuring

2/21/24 @ 6-8pm
limited guests. $20 FOOD/Wine FEE.

 RSVP online RSVP online
or Call  or Call  

419.882.8555419.882.8555

Wine TastingsWine Tastings
2 Bundles

for $5.00

CHEESE TABLE

/ea./lb.

Hand Cut  
Brie

$10.99$17.99

Fresh  
Asiago

Sofo's  

Handmade  
Stromboli

Take & Bake...
Take & Bake...

Easy!Easy!/ea.
$9.99

*Some restrictions apply. Excludes alcohol and sale items.

  SENIOR DAY 
  SENIOR DAY 
    THURSDAY, 2/15/24
    THURSDAY, 2/15/24    

TAKE 10% OFF  
TAKE 10% OFF  

YOUR ORDER!YOUR ORDER!

Try our February
Stromboli of the Month  

"Little Italy"
Save with the  

Stromboli  

of the month! /ea.
$8.99

COFFEE REWARDS
Purchase 5 coffee menu drink items,  
receive 6th coffee menu drink item FREE.
- Automatic coupon with a My Sofo Rewards membership


